Sandwiches / Rolls / Wraps
Sandwich / Roll / Wrap: (roll or wrap 50c extra)

Salad sandwich

Salad Mini Wrap

Egg and Lettuce

Cheese and Tomato
Tasty Cheese
Vegemite / Honey / Jam

Ham and Cheese
Cheese and Tomato
Cheese

Tossed Salad Bowl G.F

Monday

Salad (With: Ham, Chicken or Tuna)
Ham/Chicken w/Cheese and Tomato

Tuna w/Lettuce, Cheese and Mayo

Toasted Sandwiches and Melts (wraps):

Ham/Chicken/Tuna with Cheese and/or Tomato

Fresh Salads Homemade Fried Rice

Salad Plate with Chicken / Tuna / Ham

Snacks
Pasta Bowl $4.00
$5.00 | Berry Yoghurt Cup G.F $2.00
$4.50 | pasta Cups $1.20
$4.50 | seasonal Fruit $1.00
$4.00 Pizza Muffin % English w/ cheese/tomato $1.00
$4.00 Garlic Bread (dinner roll) $1.00
$3.50 Cheesy Garlic Bread (dinner roll) $1.00
$3.00 | corn On The Cob $1.00
$2.50 Nestle Mousse Cups Choc/Van/Straw $1.00
32.50 Pikelets (2) 60c
Air-popped Popcorn 50c
$4.50 | Mini Muffin — Banana 50c
$4.50 | Jatz Vegemite Crackers bundle 50c
$4.00
$3.00 | Ham/Cheese/Tomato Toastie $5.00
$3.50
$6.00 Garlic Bread (dinner roll) $2.00
$5.00 Cheesy Garlic Bread (dinner roll) $2.00
Mini Muffin — Banana 50c

Tuesday

Wednesday

Drinks

Nippy’s Iced Strawberry Milk
Nippy’s Iced Chocolate Milk
Nippy’s Iced Honeycomb Milk

Chill J Grape/Watermelon/Orange
Passion

Up & Go choc/Vanilla

99% Juice Popper
(Tropical, Apple, Orange,
Apple/Blackcurrant)

BIG M Flavoured Milk
(Choc, Strawberry)

Hot Milo Cup

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

$2.00
$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

Frozen Treats

Frozen Twisted Yogurt
watermelon/mango

Bulla Light Vanilla Ice Cream
Tub

Mango or Grape Cup
Golden Circle

Milk Cups
(Chocolate, Strawberry, Caramel)

Frozen Yogurt Cup

Special Easter Food Day -
Wednesday March 24 (Week 9)

Thursday

All classes

)

&

&

Friday

$2.00

$1.50

50c

50c

50c

Toasted Cheese + Tomato $4.50 | Grilled Chicken Burger $4.50 | Sushi Rolls $4.50 | Chicken Salad Sandwich $5.00 | Meat Pie + Sauce $5.00

Sandwich or Wrap w/Lettuce, Cheese + Mayo Tuna or Vegetarian (GF)

Homemade Pasta Bow! with $4.00 | Ham + Cheese Toasted $4.50 | Beef Nachos $4.00 | Ham + Cheese Toasted $4.50 | Grilled Chicken Burger $4.50

cheese/tomato Sandwich or Wrap Sandwich or Wrap w/Lettuce, Cheese + Mayo

Beef Nachos $4.00 | Sushi Rolls $4.50 | Homemade Spaghetti $3.50 | Beef Nachos $4.00 | Homemade Fried Rice $3.50
Tuna or Vegetarian (GF) Bolognese (GF or Veg)

Homemade Ham + Pineapple | $3.50 | Mini Salad Wrap $4.00 | Homemade Ham + $3.50 | Don Skinless Hotdog with $4.00 | Homemade Pasta Bowl with | $4.00

Pizza Pineapple Pizza or without sauce cheese/tomato

Egg + Lettuce Sandwich $3.50 | Homemade Spaghetti $3.50 | Toasted Cheese Sandwich $3.00 | Homemade Fried Rice $3.50 | Homemade Ham + $3.50
Bolognese (GF or Veg) Pineapple Pizza

Chicken Bundles (5) $2.50 | Chicken Bundles (5) $2.50 | Chicken Bundles (5) $2.50 | Chicken Bundles (5) $2.50 | Chicken Bundles (5) $2.50




