Sandy Beach Café

Salad Plate with Chicken / Tuna / Ham

Tossed Salad Bowl G.F

Term 1 2021

Sandwiches / Rolls / Wraps	Snacks	Drinks		Frozen Treats			
Sandwich / Roll / Wrap: (roll or wrap 50c extra)		Pasta Bowl	\$4.00	Nippy's Iced Strawberry Milk	\$2.50	Frozen Twisted Yogurt	\$2.00
Salad (With: Ham, Chicken or Tuna)	\$5.00	Berry Yoghurt Cup G.F	\$2.00	Nippy's Iced Chocolate Milk	\$2.50	watermelon/mango	
Salad sandwich	\$4.50	Pasta Cups	\$1.20		ć2 F0	Bulla Light Vanilla Ice Cream	\$1.50
Ham/Chicken w/Cheese and Tomato	\$4.50	Seasonal Fruit	\$1.00	Nippy's Iced Honeycomb Milk Chill J Grape/Watermelon/Orange Passion	\$2.50 \$2.50	Tub	
Salad Mini Wrap	\$4.00	Pizza Muffin ½ English w/ cheese/tomato	\$1.00			Mango or Grape Cup	50c
Tuna w/Lettuce, Cheese and Mayo	\$4.00	Garlic Bread (dinner roll)	\$1.00	Up & Go Choc/Vanilla	\$2.00	Golden Circle	
Egg and Lettuce	\$3.50	Cheesy Garlic Bread (dinner roll)	\$1.00	99% Juice Popper	\$2.00	Milk Cups	50c
Cheese and Tomato	\$3.00	Corn On The Cob	\$1.00	(Tropical, Apple, Orange,	32.00	(Chocolate, Strawberry, Caramel)	
Tasty Cheese	\$2.50	Nestle Mousse Cups Choc/Van/Straw	\$1.00	Apple/Blackcurrant)		Frozen Yogurt Cup	50c
Vegemite / Honey / Jam	\$2.50	Pikelets (2)	60c	BIG M Flavoured Milk (Choc, Strawberry)	\$2.00		
Toasted Sandwiches and Melts (wraps):		Air-popped Popcorn	50c	Hot Milo Cup	\$2.00		
Ham/Chicken/Tuna with Cheese and/or Tomato	\$4.50	Mini Muffin – Banana	50 c				
Ham and Cheese	\$4.50	Jatz Vegemite Crackers bundle	50c				
Cheese and Tomato	\$4.00	Gluten Free		Special Easter Food Day -			
Cheese	\$3.00	Ham/Cheese/Tomato Toastie	\$5.00	Wednesday March 24 (Week 9)			
Fresh Salads		Homemade Fried Rice	\$3.50	All classes			

\$2.00

\$2.00

50c











Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday	
Toasted Cheese + Tomato Sandwich or Wrap	\$4.50	Grilled Chicken Burger w/Lettuce, Cheese + Mayo	\$4.50	Sushi Rolls Tuna or Vegetarian <i>(GF)</i>	\$4.50	Chicken Salad Sandwich	\$5.00	Meat Pie + Sauce	\$5.00
Homemade Pasta Bowl with cheese/tomato	\$4.00	Ham + Cheese Toasted Sandwich or Wrap	\$4.50	Beef Nachos	\$4.00	Ham + Cheese Toasted Sandwich or Wrap	\$4.50	Grilled Chicken Burger w/Lettuce, Cheese + Mayo	\$4.50
Beef Nachos	\$4.00	Sushi Rolls Tuna or Vegetarian <i>(GF)</i>	\$4.50	Homemade Spaghetti Bolognese	\$3.50	Beef Nachos	\$4.00	Homemade Fried Rice (GF or Veg)	\$3.50
Homemade Ham + Pineapple Pizza	\$3.50	Mini Salad Wrap	\$4.00	Homemade Ham + Pineapple Pizza	\$3.50	Don Skinless Hotdog with or without sauce	\$4.00	Homemade Pasta Bowl with cheese/tomato	\$4.00
Egg + Lettuce Sandwich	\$3.50	Homemade Spaghetti Bolognese	\$3.50	Toasted Cheese Sandwich	\$3.00	Homemade Fried Rice (GF or Veg)	\$3.50	Homemade Ham + Pineapple Pizza	\$3.50
Chicken Bundles (5)	\$2.50	Chicken Bundles (5)	\$2.50	Chicken Bundles (5)	\$2.50	Chicken Bundles (5)	\$2.50	Chicken Bundles (5)	\$2.50

Garlic Bread (dinner roll)

Mini Muffin – Banana

Cheesy Garlic Bread (dinner roll)

\$6.00

\$5.00